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SC	
  Nienberge

SpVgg	
  Vreden	
  II

0

TSG	
  Dülmen	
  V

0

0

0

14:00

13:24

13:12

SV	
  Gescher	
  V

TSV	
  Marl-­‐Hüls	
  III

13:0016

18

19

SpVgg	
  Vreden	
  II

21

Nr.

11

12

20

15

17

1

3

11:24

11:00

11:12

10:48

4

5

6

12:48

8

12:12

2

10

7

9

12:00

11:48

11:36

13

14

12:24

12:36

SpVgg	
  Vreden	
  II 0

SC	
  Nienberge

TSG	
  Dülmen	
  V

13:48

13:36

2	
  minWechselzeit:

Erich-­‐Kästner	
  -­‐	
  Halle	
  Dülmen	
  /	
  Buldern	
  (Gewerbestraße)

F5	
  -­‐	
  Junioren	
  (2006er)	
  Turnier	
  TSG	
  Dülmen

Am	
  Sonntag,	
  22.	
  Dezember	
  2013

Uhrzeit: 10:00 10	
  min1

in	
  48249	
  Dülmen
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Pkt.v Diff.u ToreAbschlusstabelle gSp.

Der	
  Rang	
  jedes	
  Teams	
  wird	
  wie	
  folgt	
  ermittelt:
1. Anzahl	
  Punkte	
  aus	
  allen	
  Gruppenspielen
2. Tordifferenz	
  aus	
  allen	
  Gruppenspielen
3. Anzahl	
  der	
  in	
  allen	
  Gruppenspielen	
  erzielten	
  Tore
4. Anzahl	
  Punkte	
  aus	
  den	
  Direktbegegnungen	
  der	
  punkt-­‐	
  und	
  torgleichen	
  Teams
5. Tordifferenz	
  aus	
  den	
  Direktbegegnungen	
  der	
  punkt-­‐	
  und	
  torgleichen	
  Teams
6. Anzahl	
  der	
  in	
  den	
  Direktbegegnungen	
  der	
  punkt-­‐	
  und	
  torgleichen	
  Teams	
  erzielten	
  Tore

Pkt.v Diff.u ToreAbschlusstabelle
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  Marl-­‐Hüls	
  III

gSp.


